PUBLIC LIBRARY

ADAMS COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM

AGUILAR PUBLIC LIBRARY

AKRON PUBLIC LIBRARY
ALAMOSA/SOUTHERN PEAKS PUBLIC LIBRARY
ARAPAHOE LIBRARY DISTRICT

AURORA PUBLIC LIBRARY

BACA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

BASALT REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

BENT COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAS ANIMAS
BERTHOUD PUBLIC LIBRARY

BOULDER PUBLIC LIBRARY
BROOMFIELD/EISENHOWER PUBLIC LIBRARY
BURLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

CANON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY

CLEAR CREEK LIBRARY DISTRICT
CONEJOS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
CORTEZ PUBLIC LIBRARY

COSTILLA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
COTOPAXI SCHOOL/COMMUNITY LIBRARY
CRAIG-MOFFAT COUNTY LIBRARY

DACONO PUBLIC LIBRARY

DELTA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY

DOLORES COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB / DOVE CREEK
DOLORES LIBRARY DISTRICT/MONTEZUMA COUNTY
DOUGLAS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

DURANGO PUBLIC LIBRARY

EAGLE VALLEY LIBRARY DISTRICT

EAST CHEYENNE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
EAST MORGAN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/BRUSH
EAST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT

ELBERT COUNTY LIBRARY

ENGLEWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY

ESTES VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

FLAGLER COMMUNITY LIBRARY
FLEMING COMMUNITY LIBRARY
FLORENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY
FORT COLLINS PUBLIC LIBRARY
FORT MORGAN PUBLIC LIBRARY
FOWLER PUBLIC LIBRARY

GARFIELD CO PUBLIC LIBRARY SYSTEM
GILPIN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

SUMMER
READING
PROGRAM
REGISTRATION

5,443
30

68

150
11,467
4,711

105
135
136
290
335
2,149
85

497
87
125
942
35
15
487

39

511
24,248
17

195
2,575
516

689
66

77
1,071
400
335
277

276
50

88
6,018
374
78

896
153



PUBLIC LIBRARY

GRAND COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
GUNNISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

HAXTUN PUBLIC LIBRARY

HINSDALE LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAKE CITY
HOLLY PUBLIC LIBRARY
HOLYOKE/HEGINBOTHAM LIBRARY
HUGO PUBLIC LIBRARY

IGNACIO LIBRARY DISTRICT

JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
JULESBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY

KIOWA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

LA JUNTA/WOODRUFF MEMORIAL LIBRARY
LA VETA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY

LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
LAMAR PUBLIC LIBRARY

LIMON MEMORIAL LIBRARY
LITTLETON/BEMIS PUBLIC LIBRARY
LONGMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY
LOUISVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
LOVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

LYONS DEPOT LIBRARY

MANCOS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
MANITOU SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY
MANZANOLA SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY
MEEKER REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT
MESA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

MINERAL COUNTY SCHOOL/REGIONAL PUBLIC LIBRARY

MONTROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT

NORTHERN CHAFFEE COUNTY LIB DIST/BUENA VISTA

NUCLA PUBLIC LIBRARY

ORDWAY PUBLIC LIBRARY
OURAY LIBRARY DISTRICT

PARK COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
PENROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT
PIKES PEAK LIBRARY DISTRICT

PINE RIVER PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT/BAYFIELD

PITKIN COUNTY LIBRARY

SUMMER
READING
PROGRAM
REGISTRATION

587
131

7
206
16
150

32
12,069
25

70

372
104
1,257
103
235
215
1,020
6,090
805
2,720

50
40
31
39
2,271

875

190
58

32
20

155

76
13,264
31

467



PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

RAMPART LIBRARY DISTRICT/WOODLAND PARK
RANGELY REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

RED FEATHER LAKES COMMUNITY LIBRARY
RIDGWAY LIBRARY DISTRICT

RIO GRANDE LIBRARY DISTRICT

ROCKY FORD PUBLIC LIBRARY

SAGUACHE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 1/TELLURIDE

SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 2/NORWOOD PL
SECURITY PUBLIC LIBRARY

SILVERTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

SOUTH CHAFFEE COUNTY REGIONAL LIB DIST/SALIDA
SOUTH ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT

SOUTHERN TELLER COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB DIST
SPANISH PEAKS LIBRARY DISTRICT

STERLING PUBLIC LIBRARY

STRATTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

SUMMIT COUNTY LIBRARY

SWINK SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY

TRINIDAD/CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY

UPPER SAN JUAN LIBRARY DISTRICT

VAIL PUBLIC LIBRARY

WELD LIBRARY DISTRICT

WELLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

WEST CUSTER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
WEST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT/HAYDEN
WESTMINSTER PUBLIC LIBRARY
WETMORE COMMUNITY LIBRARY
WINDSOR-SEVERANCE LIBRARY DISTRICT
WRAY PUBLIC LIBRARY

YUMA PUBLIC LIBRARY

SUMMER
READING
PROGRAM
REGISTRATION

1,640

820
64
32
78

153

135
141
97
1,227
50
323
17
64
50
803
20

57
174

319

4,558
238
105
103

6,104

30
643
166

202



