PUBLIC LIBRARY	SUMMER READING PROGRAM REGISTRATION
ADAMS COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM	5,443
AGUILAR PUBLIC LIBRARY	30
AKRON PUBLIC LIBRARY	68
ALAMOSA/SOUTHERN PEAKS PUBLIC LIBRARY	150
ARAPAHOE LIBRARY DISTRICT	11,467
AURORA PUBLIC LIBRARY	4,711
BACA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	105
BASALT REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT	135
BENT COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAS ANIMAS	136
BERTHOUD PUBLIC LIBRARY	290
BOULDER PUBLIC LIBRARY	335
BROOMFIELD/EISENHOWER PUBLIC LIBRARY	2,149
BURLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY	85
CANON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY	497
CLEAR CREEK LIBRARY DISTRICT	87
CONEJOS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	125
CORTEZ PUBLIC LIBRARY	942
COSTILLA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	35
COTOPAXI SCHOOL/COMMUNITY LIBRARY	15
CRAIG-MOFFAT COUNTY LIBRARY	487
DACONO PUBLIC LIBRARY	39
DELTA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	511
DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY	24,248
DOLORES COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB / DOVE CREEK	17
DOLORES LIBRARY DISTRICT/MONTEZUMA COUNTY	195
DOUGLAS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	2,575
DURANGO PUBLIC LIBRARY	516
EAGLE VALLEY LIBRARY DISTRICT	689
EAST CHEYENNE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	66
EAST MORGAN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/BRUSH	77
EAST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT	1,071
ELBERT COUNTY LIBRARY	400
ENGLEWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY	335
ESTES VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	277
FLAGLER COMMUNITY LIBRARY	276
FLEMING COMMUNITY LIBRARY	50
FLORENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY	88
FORT COLLINS PUBLIC LIBRARY	6,018
FORT MORGAN PUBLIC LIBRARY	374
FOWLER PUBLIC LIBRARY	78
GARFIELD CO PUBLIC LIBRARY SYSTEM	896
GILPIN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	153

PUBLIC LIBRARY	SUMMER READING PROGRAM REGISTRATION
GRAND COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	587
GUNNISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	131
HAXTUN PUBLIC LIBRARY	-
HINSDALE LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAKE CITY	7
HOLLY PUBLIC LIBRARY	-
HOLYOKE/HEGINBOTHAM LIBRARY	206
HUGO PUBLIC LIBRARY	16
IGNACIO LIBRARY DISTRICT	150
JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	32
JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	12,069
JULESBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY	25
KIOWA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	70
LA JUNTA/WOODRUFF MEMORIAL LIBRARY LA VETA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY LAMAR PUBLIC LIBRARY LIMON MEMORIAL LIBRARY LITTLETON/BEMIS PUBLIC LIBRARY LONGMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY LOUISVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY LOVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY LYONS DEPOT LIBRARY	372 104 1,257 103 235 215 1,020 6,090 805 2,720
MANCOS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	50
MANITOU SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY	40
MANZANOLA SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY	31
MEEKER REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT	39
MESA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	2,271
MINERAL COUNTY SCHOOL/REGIONAL PUBLIC LIBRARY	
MONTROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT	875
NORTHERN CHAFFEE COUNTY LIB DIST/BUENA VISTA	190
NUCLA PUBLIC LIBRARY	58
ORDWAY PUBLIC LIBRARY	32
OURAY LIBRARY DISTRICT	20
PARK COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	155
PENROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT	76
PIKES PEAK LIBRARY DISTRICT	13,264
PINE RIVER PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT/BAYFIELD	31
PITKIN COUNTY LIBRARY	467

PUBLIC LIBRARY	SUMMER READING PROGRAM REGISTRATION
PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	1,640
RAMPART LIBRARY DISTRICT/WOODLAND PARK RANGELY REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT RED FEATHER LAKES COMMUNITY LIBRARY RIDGWAY LIBRARY DISTRICT RIO GRANDE LIBRARY DISTRICT ROCKY FORD PUBLIC LIBRARY	820 64 32 - 78 153
SAGUACHE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 1/TELLURIDE SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 2/NORWOOD PL SECURITY PUBLIC LIBRARY SILVERTON PUBLIC LIBRARY SOUTH CHAFFEE COUNTY REGIONAL LIB DIST/SALIDA SOUTH ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT SOUTHERN TELLER COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB DIST SPANISH PEAKS LIBRARY DISTRICT STERLING PUBLIC LIBRARY STRATTON PUBLIC LIBRARY SUMMIT COUNTY LIBRARY SWINK SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY	135 141 97 1,227 50 323 17 64 50 803 20
TRINIDAD/CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY	174
UPPER SAN JUAN LIBRARY DISTRICT	319
VAIL PUBLIC LIBRARY	
WELD LIBRARY DISTRICT WELLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY WEST CUSTER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT WEST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT/HAYDEN WESTMINSTER PUBLIC LIBRARY WETMORE COMMUNITY LIBRARY WINDSOR-SEVERANCE LIBRARY DISTRICT WRAY PUBLIC LIBRARY	4,558 238 105 103 6,104 30 643 166
YUMA PUBLIC LIBRARY	202